MONTHLY PERMITS ISSUED - DECEMBER 2021

Legal Description | Type of Construction ConstructionType Area(;fz\;\Iork m Construction Value

Permit Number Leies
Issued

Roll Number Location

PRACC20210001354

PRADD20210001143

PRADD20210001204

PRBD20210001373

PRD20210001366

PRDEM20210001306

PRDEM20210001375

PRDG20210001256

PRDG20210001309

PRDG20210001438

PRDG20210001439

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/17/2021

12/07/2021

12/06/2021

12/24/2021

12/01/2021

12/09/2021

12/03/2021
12/17/2021

12/13/2021

Craigleith

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Camperdown

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Thornbury West

Thornbury West

Craigleith
Craigleith

Craigleith

4242000003003180000

4242000003351000000

4242000015007540000

4242000011014670000

4242000015010370000

4242000003023000000

4242000017084000000

4242000018216000000

4242000003026200000

4242000002129070000

4242000002129070000

151 CRESTVIEW CRT

796557 GREY ROAD 19

238 CAMERON STREET

148 STONE ZACK LANE

134 TIMBER LANE

372 GREY ROAD 21

123 LOUISA ST W

29 ALICE W

104 KIMHEATHER
COURT

PLAN 16M51 LOT 17  Accessory Building (ie.

PLAN 521 LOT 5

TOWN PLOT PT LOT
11 PT LOT
12 LOUISA W/S

PLAN 107 PT LOT 8

detached garage,
cabana, garden shed)

Addition

Addition

Building

Deck/Pergola

Demolition

Demolition

Detached Garage

Detached Garage
Detached Garage

Detached Garage

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

661 - Accessory Building,
Garage

661 - Accessory Building,
Garage

661 - Accessory Building,
Garage

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

36 Issued

93 Issued

144 Issued

47 Issued

74 Issued

55 Issued

135 Closed

36 Issued

42 Issued

23 Issued

23 Issued

$15,000.00

$150,000.00

$30,000.00

$20,000.00

$85,000.00

$2,000.00

$25,000.00

$18,000.00

$50,000.00
$18,000.00

$18,000.00
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PRDG20210001440 12/17/2021 Craigleith 4242000002129070000 Detached Garage 110 - Single House, 23 Issued $18,000.00
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at

PRDG20210001441 12/17/2021 Craigleith 4242000002129070000 Detached Garage 661 - Accessory Building, 23 Issued $18,000.00
Garage

PRDW20210000936 12/01/2021 Craigleith 4242000006017120000 111 LENDVAY ALLEY PLAN 16M31 LOT 6 Dwelling 110 - Single House, 622 Issued $1,300,000.00

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at

PRDW20210001076 12/10/2021 Thornbury East 4242000016091040000 11 BAYSTE RCP 1023 PT LOTS 98 Dwelling 335 - Row House - 288 Issued $1,041,666.00
AND 99 Condominium
RP 16R9926 PARTS 4
AND 5

PRDW20210001078 12/10/2021 Thornbury East 4242000016091040000 11 BAYSTE RCP 1023 PT LOTS 98 Dwelling 335 - Row House - 282 Issued $1,041,666.00
AND 99 Condominium
RP 16R9926 PARTS 4
AND 5

PRDW20210001079 12/10/2021 Thornbury East 4242000016091040000 11 BAYSTE RCP 1023 PT LOTS 98 Dwelling 335 - Row House - 279 Issued $1,041,666.00
AND 99 Condominium
RP 16R9926 PARTS 4
AND 5

PRDW20210001080 12/22/2021 Thornbury East 4242000016090890000 RCP 1023 PT LOTS 98 Dwelling 335 - Row House - 283 Issued $1,041,666.00
AND 99 Condominium
RP 16R9926 PART 1

PRDW20210001081 12/22/2021 Thornbury East 4242000016090890000 RCP 1023 PT LOTS 98 Dwelling 335 - Row House - 329 Issued $1,041,666.00
AND 99 Condominium

RP 16R9926 PART 1
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PRDW20210001082

PRDW20210001121

PRDW20210001124

PRDW20210001210

PRDW20210001252

PRDW20210001299

PRDW20210001328

PRDW20210001352

PRDW20210001356

PRDW20210001357

PRDW20210001358

PRDW20210001359

12/22/2021

12/15/2021

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/09/2021

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/17/2021

12/09/2021

12/09/2021

12/13/2021

12/13/2021

Thornbury East  4242000016090890000

Craigleith

Craigleith

Camperdown

Thornbury West

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

4242000002129070000

4242000002129070000

4242000011003950000

4242000018216000000

4242000002129070000

4242000015301080000

4242000006024060000

4242000002129070000

4242000002129070000

4242000002129070000

4242000002129070000

RCP 1023 PT LOTS 98 Dwelling

AND 99
RP 16R9926 PART 1

100 STONE ZACK LANE  GVLCP 81 LEVEL 1

29 ALICE W

UNIT 7

PLAN 107 PT LOT 8

PLAN 16M81 LOT 3

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

335 - Row House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

283 Issued

379 Issued

278 Issued

642 Issued

543 Issued

329 Issued

497 Issued

599 Issued - Const.
Started

215 Issued

215 Issued

147 Issued

147 Issued

$1,041,666.00

$440,000.00

$470,000.00

$1,500,000.00

$2,000,000.00

$470,000.00

$850,000.00

$1,198,000.00

$300,000.00

$300,000.00

$300,000.00

$300,000.00
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PRDW20210001364

PRDW20210001376

PRDW20210001382

PRDW20210001403

PRDW20210001409

PRDW20210001410

PRDW20210001413

PRDW20210001414

PRDW20210001415

12/06/2021

12/10/2021

12/09/2021

12/20/2021

12/10/2021

12/17/2021

12/10/2021

12/20/2021

12/20/2021

Camperdown

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Camperdown

Clarksburg

Clarksburg

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Craigleith

4242000006395160000

4242000015301080000

4242000011032300000

4242000011040390000

4242000011040400000

4242000015320610000

4242000002129070000

4242000002129070000

121 MARYWARD CRES

116 GOLDIE CRT

114 GOLDIE CRT

102 SLADDEN CRT

PLAN 16M62 LOT 1

PLAN 16M24 LOT 30

PLAN 16M74 LOT 29

PLAN 16M74 LOT 30

PLAN 16M83 LOT 28

PLAN 16M42 PT BLK
38

PLAN 16M42 PT BLK
38

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

1057 Issued

283 Issued

541 Issued

585 Issued

366 Issued

225 Issued

234 Issued

210 Issued

390 Issued

$3,500,000.00

$850,000.00

$1,000,000.00

$1,500,000.00

$650,000.00

$650,000.00

$850,000.00

$360,000.00

$405,000.00
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PRDW20210001416

PRDW20210001417

PRDW20210001418

PRDW20210001420

PRDW20210001426

PRDW20210001427

PRDW20210001444

PRFB20210001423

12/20/2021

12/23/2021

12/23/2021

12/24/2021

12/24/2021

12/24/2021

12/20/2021

12/13/2021

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

4242000002129070000

4242000002129070000

4242000002129070000

4242000002129070000

4242000002129070000

4242000002129070000

4242000015320540000

4242000015185320000

186 WEST RIDGE DR

114 DORY ROW

PLAN 16M42 PT BLK
38

PLAN 16M42 PT BLK
38

PLAN 16M42 PT BLK
38

PLAN 16M42 PT BLK
38

PLAN 16M42 PT BLK
38

PLAN 16M42 PT BLK
38

PLAN 16M83 LOT 21

PLAN GVLCP103
LEVEL 1 UNIT
12

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Finished Basement

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

379 Issued

390 Issued

298 Issued

297 Issued

216 Issued

216 Issued

417 Issued

100 Issued

$440,000.00

$405,000.00

$380,000.00

$385,000.00

$330,000.00

$330,000.00

$850,000.00

$50,000.00
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PRFB20210001460 12/23/2021 Craigleith 4242000003007270000 689616 MONTERRA RD, GSCP 90 LEVEL 1 Finished Basement 75 Issued $65,000.00
Unit:21 UNIT 21
PRMEC20210001435 12/22/2021 Craigleith 4242000020168250000 190 JOZO WEIDER BLVD GSCP 96 LEVEL 1 Mechanical 540 - Restaurant, bar, 10 Issued $50,000.00
UNIT 1 tavern, night club, diner,
donut shop
PRREN20210001381 12/03/2021 Clarksburg 4242000012110000000 177 MARSH STREET PLAN 108 PTLOT 1  Renovations 520 - Office building; 0 Issued $16,000.00
MARSH ST consultant’s office,
doctor’s office, insurance
comp
PRSSN20210001445 12/24/2021 Clarksburg 4242000012220000000 200 MARSH STREET PLAN 562 PT LOT 29 Sewage System New 510 - Retail and 0 Issued $30,000.00
RP wholesale outlets; retail
16R7835 PT PART 1 outlet, department store,
RP 16R8856 photog
PART 1
PRTN20210001383 12/03/2021 All Other Areas 4242000003160000000 COLLINGWOOD CONS Tent 663 - Tent 175 Closed $60,000.00
1TO3PT
LOTS 16 TO 18 PT RD
ALLOW
AND RP 16R1663 PT
PART 5 RP
16R1677 PARTS 1
AND 3 PT
PART 2 RP 16R4300
PARTS 2 TO

Total Number of
Permits Issued: 53

Total Construction Value: $29,300,996.00



